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Yearly Changes in the Number of Nursing Personnel at Hospitals and their Ratio per Hospital Beds
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previous year
BER 173 A A A A A A A
(100.0) (0.3) (2.3) (68.3) (29.1)
TR 12 & 9,266 1,647,253 767,807 8,303 100.0 2,012 17,584 524,578 223,633 46.6
(2000) (100.0) (0.3) (2.3) (69.1) (28.3)
13 9,239 1,646,797 776,194 8,387 101.1 2,108 17,808 536,121 220,157 471
(2001) (100.0) (0.3) (2.2) (70.1) (27.4)
14 9,187 1,642,593 792,124 15,930 103.2 2,316 17,798 555,014 216,996 48.2
(2002) (100.0) (0.3) (2.2) (71.4) (26.1)
15 9,122 1,632,141 803,393 11,269 104.6 2,587 17,684 573,828 209,294 49.2
(2003) (100.0) (0.3) (2.2) (72.5) (25.0)
16 9,077 1,631,553 811,538 8,145 1057 2,766 17,753 588,085 202,934 49.7
(2004) (100.0) (0.3) (2.2) (73.4) (24.1)
17 9,026 1,631,473 818,580 7,042 106.6 2,939 17,883 600,872 196,386 50.2
(2005) (100.0) (0.4) (2.2) (74.2) (23.2)
18 8,943 1,626,589 831,921 13,341 108.4 3,073 18,054 617,625 193,169 51.1
(2006) (100.0) (0.4) (2.1) (75.1) (22.3)
19 8,862 1,620,173 851,912 19,991 110.0 3,605 18,293 640,197 189,817 52.6
(2007) (100.0) (0.5) (2.2) (76.1) (21.2)
20 8,794 1,609,403 869,648 17,736 113.3 4,094 18,900 662,010 184,644 54.0
(2008) (100.0) (0.5) (2.2) (77.1) (20.2)
21 8,739 1,601,476 892,003 22,355 116.2 4,580 19,671 687,331 180,421 951
(2009) (100.0) (0.5) (2.2) (78.1) (19.1)
2 8,670 1,593,354 911,400 19,397 118.7 4,807 20,093 711,987 174,513 57.2
(2010) (100.0) (0.5) (2.3) (79.2) (18.0)
23 8,605 1,583,073 927,289 15,889 120.8 4,924 21,023 734,562 166,780 58.6
(2011) (100.0) (0.5) (2.3) (80.1) (17.0)
o4 8,565 1,578,254 944,640 17,351 123.0 5,115 21,957 756,909 160,659 59.9
(2012) (100.0) (0.5) (2.3) (81.0) (16.1)
25 8,540 1,573,772 962,019 17,379 1253 5,325 22,564 779,379 154,751 61.1
(2013) (100.0) (0.6) (2.4) (81.9) (15.1)
26 8,493 1,568,261 977,654 15,635 127.3 5,462 23,248 800,908 148,036 62.3
(2014) (100.0) (0.6) (2.4) (82.8) (14.3)
27 8,480 1,565,968 991,886 14,232 129.2 5,500 23,592 821,306 141,488 63.3
(2015) (100.0) (0.5) (2.4) (83.7) (13.4)
28 8,442 1,561,005 1,004,272 12,386 130.8 5,281 23,877 840,508 134,606 64.3
(2016) (100.0) (0.6) (2.4) (84.5) (12.5)
29 8,412 1,554,879 994,370 409,902 128.1 5,873 23,986 839,898 124,613 64.0
(2017) (100.0) (0.6) (2.5) (86.5) (10.4)
5% 2 & 8,238 1,507,526 1,011,778 17,408 131.8 6,440 24,973 874,754 105,611 67.1
(2020)
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